	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 1658-A41-00-P10-16A
	1658-A41-00-P10-16A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            1658-A41-00-P10-16A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 16A 240VAC 28VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.40700 (This price is for reference only)
		 1658-A41-00-P10-16A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    1658-A41-00-P10-16A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MAS800Q Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  AUD SIG DEVICE 9-12VDC PCB
ZA120LADL1 Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 48-120VAC 85-95DB PNL MNT
P288-L023 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NICAD 7.2V 2400MAH
CS362410 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 36X24X10" GREY
HD36A Vector Electronics  HDWR KIT/IBM BRKT W/CRD GD QUOTE
GJS6120U Panduit Corp  CABLE JUMPER KIT
1619P72 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE SGL-END STR PLUG 19POS 6'
0151660133 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE A 12 CKTS LGT 229
0151671087 Molex Inc  FFC 1 TYPE A 37 CKTS LGT 178
0150200420 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 38POS .229M
PCS6W20G HellermannTyton  CAT 6 GSA SHLD PATCH CORD 20' WH
4-219246-0 TE Connectivity  CA/ASSY,MP,8P,YEL,ENHCD,C5
AC30UEU PHIHONG USA  LINE CORD 3 COND EU
20-012-107 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 20POS
M3815 BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL 15COND 18AWG BLK 1000'
M4648 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 30COND 22AWG SLT 1000'
C3127.25.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/16 19/.0117BC NS/FLEX CMP
P59PTSI0.41.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  COMP ZIP 2E: 18 AWG 2C 7/26 BC
891801 YL013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG YELLOW 5000'
76502.18.04 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG ORANGE 500'
562A043-3-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
STD03Y-X TE Connectivity  MARKER SNAP-ON X 1.9-2.65MM YEL
1919490000 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER SF 2/12
CEGF6-36974-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IAGN666-1REC3-8203-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
IELK2119-2REC4-30561-4 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3130-F130-P7T1-W02Q-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 250VAC 50VDC
DA2-B0-34-615-121-C Carling Technologies  CIR BRKR 15A 480VAC 65VDC
170M5363 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 700A 690V 2EK/91 AR UC
MDA-V-6-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 6A 250V T-LAG AXIAL
B57364S2409A2 EPCOS Inc  CURRENT LIMITER INRSH 4 OHM 20%
MAZM120H0L Panasonic Electronic Components - Semiconductor Products  TVS DIODE 9VWM SSMINI5
P6KE30A-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM 41.4VC AXIAL
SA11AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC AXIAL
SMBG11CA-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC SMB
SMCJ78CA-13 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC SMC
MAP5KE14A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC DO41
MXPLAD6.5KP100CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC PLAD
SMCJ36HE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 36VWM 64.3VC SMC
B72530T1200K62 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 29.7V 400A 1210
	1658-A41-00-P10-16A  keywords
	    	1658-A41-00-P10-16A
	1658-A41-00-P10-16A  E-T-A
	1658-A41-00-P10-16A  pdf
	1658-A41-00-P10-16A  datasheet
	1658-A41-00-P10-16A  price
	1658-A41-00-P10-16A  distributor
	electronic components 1658-A41-00-P10-16A
	1658-A41-00-P10-16A  Circuit Protection
	1658-A41-00-P10-16A  Circuit Breakers
	1658-A41-00-P10-16A  CIR BRKR THRM 16A 240VAC 28VDC
	1658-A41-00-P10-16A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .